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Log Time
00:00:01
00:06:03
00:09:36
00:14:21
00:18:53
00:22:14
00:30:01
00:36:13
00:40:27
00:43:40
00:49:22
00:54:51
01:27:01
01:57:00
02:27:00
02:30:01
02:33:36
02:39:00
02:42:47
02:48:19
02:52:20
03:00:01
03:06:02
03:10:29
03:14:50
03:19:13
03:23:10
03:27:00
03:30:01
03:35:03
03:39:20
03:43:33
03:48:40
03:52:50
03:57:00
19:25:26

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 06/21/2017 To:

06/21/2017

Mountain Time

Song Artist

Christian City Church Ryde
Hillsong

Jim Weaver

Christ For The Nations Institi
Christian City Church Youth
Paul Baloche

Tim Hughes

Hillsong London

Lou Fellingham and Phatfish
Christian City Church Oxforc
Vertical Worship

Brenda Harp

Jeff Jones

Echolab

Vineyard-Female

Brenton Brown

Darlene Zschech

Christ For The Nations Institi
Victory Christian Center
Hillsong

Andy Bromley

Chris Tomlin

David Lyon

Planetshakers

The Father's House

Esterlyn

Barry Collecutt

Michelle Tumes

Elevation Worship

Larry & Kathy Stewart

Soul Survivor

Kristian Stanfill

Phatfish

Louise Fellingham

Holland Davis

Matt Redman, Tim Hughes, .

Audio Title

:01)Into Your Presence
01)Where We Belong

2)Forever | Will Bow

3)Faithful God

2)Your Way

3)Glorious

3)At Your Name (Forever)

3)Till | See You

3)This Is My Worship

3)Faithful

3)For All You've Done

3)Even There

3)You Are The Rock

5)Zeal

2)Take Us In

2)Arise and Sing

3)Agnus Dei

2)Oh Crimson Flow

3)Closer

2)Running

3)Wonderful Saviour

7)All To Us

3)Faithful

3)Hope of All Hearts

2)Lord, | Come

4)Esther

4)The Way

3)There Is A Redeemer

3)Give Me Faith

3)There Is Only One Way

3)Adoration

3)Jesus Paid It All

2)There Is Mercy

3)I Will Say

4)Wait For You

3)King Of Wonders
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Play Length
06:02.482
03:32.830
04:41.216
04:31.375
03:21.147
04:47.334
06:11.591
04:13.532
03:01.287
05:41.725
05:29.528
02:08.843
02:55.070
02:26.227
02:56.299
03:34.917
05:23.750
03:29.585
05:32.079
04:01.024
04:41.057
06:00.773
04:26.742
04:18.225
04:22.679
03:56.922
03:50.644
02:55.578
05:02.340
04:16.333
03:42.250
05:06.269
04:10.546
04:10.177
02:24.938
01:34.112



06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017

19:27:00
20:25:10
20:54:55
21:55:01
23:14:05
23:18:58
23:22:08
23:55:33

Christian City Church Oxforc
City Bible Church (Portland,
Ben Cantelon

Destiny

Marty Urwin

Jeff Deyo

Kate Miner

Kingdom Faith Church

3)Praise Him
3)Name Above
)Run
2)Breath|ess

)

)

)

)
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:04)It Is Well With My Soul
:03)As | Lift You Up
:03)Song In My Heart
:04)You Are The Lord
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02:59.143
01:49.813
02:05.529
01:59.308
04:52.472
03:10.503
04:52.146
01:26.867



