CSN Daily Playlog

From: 06/21/2017 To: 06/21/2017

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
06/21/2017	00:00:01	Christian City Church Ryde	(:01)Into Your Presence	06:02.482
06/21/2017	00:06:03	Hillsong	(:01)Where We Belong	03:32.830
06/21/2017	00:09:36	Jim Weaver	(:02)Forever I Will Bow	04:41.216
06/21/2017	00:14:21	Christ For The Nations Institu	(:03)Faithful God	04:31.375
06/21/2017	00:18:53	Christian City Church Youth	(:02)Your Way	03:21.147
06/21/2017	00:22:14	Paul Baloche	(:03)Glorious	04:47.334
06/21/2017	00:30:01	Tim Hughes	(:03)At Your Name (Forever)	06:11.591
06/21/2017	00:36:13	Hillsong London	(:03)Till I See You	04:13.532
06/21/2017	00:40:27	Lou Fellingham and Phatfish	(:03)This Is My Worship	03:01.287
06/21/2017	00:43:40	Christian City Church Oxford	(:03)Faithful	05:41.725
06/21/2017	00:49:22	Vertical Worship	(:03)For All You've Done	05:29.528
06/21/2017	00:54:51	Brenda Harp	(:03)Even There	02:08.843
06/21/2017	01:27:01	Jeff Jones	(:03)You Are The Rock	02:55.070
06/21/2017	01:57:00	Echolab	(:05)Zeal	02:26.227
06/21/2017	02:27:00	Vineyard-Female	(:02)Take Us In	02:56.299
06/21/2017	02:30:01	Brenton Brown	(:02)Arise and Sing	03:34.917
06/21/2017	02:33:36	Darlene Zschech	(:03)Agnus Dei	05:23.750
06/21/2017	02:39:00	Christ For The Nations Institu	(:02)Oh Crimson Flow	03:29.585
06/21/2017	02:42:47	Victory Christian Center	(:03)Closer	05:32.079
06/21/2017	02:48:19	Hillsong	(:02)Running	04:01.024
06/21/2017	02:52:20	Andy Bromley	(:03)Wonderful Saviour	04:41.057
06/21/2017	03:00:01	Chris Tomlin	(:07)All To Us	06:00.773
06/21/2017	03:06:02	David Lyon	(:03)Faithful	04:26.742
06/21/2017	03:10:29	Planetshakers	(:03)Hope of All Hearts	04:18.225
06/21/2017	03:14:50	The Father's House	(:02)Lord, I Come	04:22.679
06/21/2017	03:19:13	Esterlyn	(:04)Esther	03:56.922
06/21/2017	03:23:10	Barry Collecutt	(:04)The Way	03:50.644
06/21/2017	03:27:00	Michelle Tumes	(:03)There Is A Redeemer	02:55.578
06/21/2017	03:30:01	Elevation Worship	(:03)Give Me Faith	05:02.340
06/21/2017	03:35:03	Larry & Kathy Stewart	(:03)There Is Only One Way	04:16.333
06/21/2017	03:39:20	Soul Survivor	(:03)Adoration	03:42.250
06/21/2017	03:43:33	Kristian Stanfill	(:03)Jesus Paid It All	05:06.269
06/21/2017	03:48:40	Phatfish	(:02)There Is Mercy	04:10.546
06/21/2017	03:52:50	Louise Fellingham	(:03)I Will Say	04:10.177
06/21/2017	03:57:00	Holland Davis	(:04)Wait For You	02:24.938
06/21/2017	19:25:26	Matt Redman, Tim Hughes,	(:03)King Of Wonders	01:34.112

06/21/2017	19:27:00	Christian City Church Oxford	(:03)Praise Him	02:59.143
06/21/2017	20:25:10	City Bible Church (Portland,	(:03)Name Above	01:49.813
06/21/2017	20:54:55	Ben Cantelon	(:02)Run	02:05.529
06/21/2017	21:55:01	Destiny	(:02)Breathless	01:59.308
06/21/2017	23:14:05	Marty Urwin	(:04)It Is Well With My Soul	04:52.472
06/21/2017	23:18:58	Jeff Deyo	(:03)As I Lift You Up	03:10.503
06/21/2017	23:22:08	Kate Miner	(:03)Song In My Heart	04:52.146
06/21/2017	23:55:33	Kingdom Faith Church	(:04)You Are The Lord	01:26.867